Total Merchandise Purchase Order PO536596

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER

Order point of contact
Direct telephone

Email

THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Amy Gavin

+44 (0) 1376 538 590

amy@totalmerchandise.co.uk

9th June 2021 03:42 PM

NET £447.80
VAT £89.56
GROSS £537.36

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference P0O536596
TM SO Reference S0680446

Supplier product code
Product size

TM product code

TM product name
Product Option

Requested product
colour

Requested print colour

1 Colour Print (1
Position)

Set-up
Delivery
Discount
Net Total
VAT Total

Gross Total

DEADLINE: 22/06/2021

B8711

450(H) x 370mm(W)

181376

Recyclable Rainham Drawstring Bag

1 Colour Print (1 Position)
Black
2421C
Quantity
600

Unit cost
£0.683

£25.000
£13.000
£0.00

Total cost
£409.80

£25.00
£13.00
£0.00
£447.80
£89.56
£537.36

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional Requirements:

Please find attached the
artwork, please proof. If the
delivery date on my PO cannot
be met, then please let me
know straight away. Many
thanks.

Deliver to:

FIS

Nicola Stephenson
32 Garth Crescent
South shields
Tyne & Wear
NE34 6SU

United Kingdom

Deadline: 22/06/2021

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Amy Gavin
immediately
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