

## Purchase Order PO536596

9th June 2021 03:42 PM

**NET** £447.80

**VAT** £89.56

**GROSS** £537.36

## THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point of contact Amy Gavin Product Vendor Bagco Limited

Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 538 590 TM PO Reference PO536596

Email amy@totalmerchandise.co.uk TM SO Reference SO680446

n	E	٨			IN	١E	. 4	22	10	16	12	n	2	1
u	_	~	u	_	ш		- 4		./ L	Jυ	<i>1</i>	u	_	

Supplier product code B8711

Product size 450(H) x 370mm(W)

TM product code 181376

TM product name Recyclable Rainham Drawstring Bag

Product Option 1 Colour Print (1 Position)

Requested product Black

colour

Requested print colour 2421C



	Quantity	Unit cost	Total cost
1 Colour Print (1 Position)	600	£0.683	£409.80
Set-up	1	£25.000	£25.00
Delivery	1	£13.000	£13.00
Discount	1	£0.00	£0.00
Net Total			£447.80
VAT Total			£89.56
Gross Total			£537.36

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

## **Additional Requirements:**

Please find attached the artwork, please proof. If the delivery date on my PO cannot be met, then please let me know straight away. Many thanks.

## Deliver to:

FIS
Nicola Stephenson
32 Garth Crescent
South shields
Tyne & Wear
NE34 6SU
United Kingdom

Deadline: 22/06/2021

If this deadline cannot be met please contact Amy Gavin immediately